
May 4, 2025 - 2 PERSON BEST BALL RESULTS 

Can only win one flight. Ties decided by last 9, last 6, last 3, last one.  

Gross Best Ball 
1st Place Terry and Bob Flesh 66 $200 
2nd Place Mark and Mike Barbeau 70 $150 
3rd Place Hau and Nielson 71 $75 
4th Place Gericke and Abraham 73 $50 
5th Place Willis and Peachy 75 $50 
 
Gross Best Ball 
1st Place Riederer and Eimiller 62 $200 
2nd Place Andrews and Stettbacher 65 $150 
3rd Place Martin and Cha 65 $75 
4th Place Marcus and Jim Ruch 66 $50 
5th Place Bill and Tim Barbeau 75 $50 
 
 

Scroll down to see results. 



2 Person Best Ball
Team: Low Gross Ball

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 IN TOT

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 72

Handicap 11 17 9 1 3 15 13 5 7 12 18 8 10 16 14 2 6 4

Flesch 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 33 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 33 66

Riederer / Eimiller 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 33 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 68

Barbeau 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 36 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 34 70

Andrews/Stettbacher 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 35 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 7 3 36 71

Young bucks 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 36 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 71

Gerking Off 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 36 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 7 4 37 73

Martin / Cha 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 36 4 3 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 38 74

Barbeau 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 5 38 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 75

RUCH 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 39 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 36 75

Willis / Peachy 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 75

Nell / Walgenbach 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 38 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 38 76

Schafer / Kulow 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 38 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 38 76

Rock/Reinhardt 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 6 6 44 4 2 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 38 82

Collien/Harby 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 43 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 5 42 85

Endejan / Perez 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 7 5 44 4 3 5 4 3 7 4 6 5 41 85

Puddy/Puddy 5 2 6 5 6 4 5 7 5 45 4 3 7 5 3 5 6 5 4 42 87

Harmer/Rosenmeier 5 4 7 7 6 4 4 7 5 49 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 40 89

Koeppl / Kempf 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 7 6 46 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 45 91

Timmel / Goodoe 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 7 5 46 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 47 93

Hoff 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 8 7 47 6 4 7 5 5 5 7 7 5 51 98



2 Person Best Ball
Team: Low Net Ball

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 IN TOT

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 72

Handicap 11 17 9 1 3 15 13 5 7 12 18 8 10 16 14 2 6 4

Flesch 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 31 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 31 62

Riederer / Eimiller 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 4 30 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 32 62

Andrews/Stettbacher 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 32 3 3 5 4 3 5 2 6 2 33 65

Martin / Cha 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 31 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 34 65

Barbeau 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 34 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 32 66

Barbeau 2 4 3 5 3 2 3 5 5 4 34 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 32 66

Koeppl / Kempf 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 5 4 33 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 33 66

Puddy/Puddy 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 33 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 33 66

RUCH 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 35 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 31 66

Young bucks 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 32 66

Nell / Walgenbach 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 33 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 34 67

Schafer / Kulow 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 33 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 34 67

Willis / Peachy 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 33 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 68

Gerking Off 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 34 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 35 69

Rock/Reinhardt 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 5 5 36 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 33 69

Collien/Harby 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 35 72

Timmel / Goodoe 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 35 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 37 72

Harmer/Rosenmeier 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 6 4 42 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 33 75

Endejan / Perez 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 39 4 3 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 37 76

Hoff 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 7 6 40 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 4 43 83


